
FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 

VIERNES SABADO DOMINGO LUNES MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES 

 

 

 

 14:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

All activities are weather permitting. Activities may be substituted for an alternative 

 
15:00 

- 
17:00 Arts ‘n’ 

Crafts 
Chocolate 

Party 

Face  
painting & 

fun games 
Themed Day 

Charlie’s 
Kitchen   

 


